kaltenbrunner

busreisen

Schulbus — VS Atzbach ab 11. September 2023

23-Sitzer Bus

06.45 Uhr
06.49 Uhr
06.51 Uhr
06.58 Uhr
06.59 Uhr
07.00 Uhr

07.04 Uhr

07.08 Uhr
07.09 Uhr
07.13 Uhr

07.15 Uhr

07.20 Uhr
07.22 Uhr
07.25 Uhr

07.30 Uhr

Mit Schulbus NMS Wolfsegg

06.55 Uhr
06.57 Uhr

07.00 Uhr

Mit Schulbus VS Schwanenstadt

7.03 Uhr
7.10 Uhr

7.30 Uhr

Point
Weigensam
Gneisting

Abzw. Oberapping

Abzw. Seiring
Schnétzing

VS Atzbach

Pitzenberg, Bushaltestelle

Litzing
Staudach
VS Atzbach

Kreuth
Reichering
Baumgarting

Vs Atzbach

Ritzling, Bushaltestelle
Képpach, Bushaltestelle

VS Atzbach

WeilRbach

Oberholzham 3

VS Atzbach

2 Kinder + 1 NMS

4 Kinder + INMS Pitzenberg

3 Kinder + 2 NMS

3 Kinder
1 Kind
1 Kind NMS

13+5 NMS

16 Kinder
1 Kind
5 Kinder

22 Kinder

3 Kinder
1 Kind
9 Kinder

17 Kinder

4 VS Atzbach
4 VS Atzbach

8 Kinder

1 Kind
1 Kind

2 Kinder



