

Schulbus – VS Atzbach ab 11. September 2023

23-Sitzer Bus

06.45 Uhr	Point	2 Kinder + 1 NMS
06.49 Uhr	Weigensam	4 Kinder + 1NMS Pitzenberg
06.51 Uhr	Gneisting	3 Kinder + 2 NMS
06.58 Uhr	Abzw. Oberapping	3 Kinder
06.59 Uhr	Abzw. Seiring	1 Kind
07.00 Uhr	Schnötzing	1 Kind NMS
07.04 Uhr	VS Atzbach	13+5 NMS
07.08 Uhr	Pitzenberg, Bushaltestelle	16 Kinder
07.09 Uhr	Litzing	1 Kind
07.13 Uhr	Staudach	5 Kinder
07.15 Uhr	VS Atzbach	22 Kinder
07.20 Uhr	Kreuth	3 Kinder
07.22 Uhr	Reichering	1 Kind
07.25 Uhr	Baumgarting	9 Kinder
07.30 Uhr	Vs Atzbach	17 Kinder

Mit Schulbus NMS Wolfsegg

07.00 Uhr	VS Atzbach	8 Kinder
06.57 Uhr	Köppach, Bushaltestelle	4 VS Atzbach
06.55 Uhr	Ritzling, Bushaltestelle	4 VS Atzbach

Mit Schulbus VS Schwanenstadt

7.30 Uhr	VS Atzbach	2 Kinder
7.10 Uhr	Oberholzham 3	1 Kind
7.03 Uhr	Weißbach	1 Kind